Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Storage Temperature Tstg –65 to 170 ºC
Selection Guide
Part Number System Die Package Packing* Notes
A1334LLETR-T Single 14-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 900 G Field
A1334LLETR-60-T Single 14-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 600 G Field
A1334LLETR-30-T Single 14-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 300 G Field
A1334LLETR-DD-T Dual 24-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 900 G Field
A1334LLETR-DD55-T Dual 24-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 550 G Field
A1334LLETR-DD30-T Dual 24-pin TSSOP 4000 pieces per 13-in. reel Optimized for 300 G Field
*Contact Allegro™ for additional packing options.
SPECIFICATIONS
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS may require derating at maximum conditions, see application information
Characteristic Symbol Test Conditions* Value Unit